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Ref: PESCE/AUT/COE/2024-25/46a Date:07-05-2025 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATION PRIVISIONAL TIME TABLE OF B.E (P21 Scheme) 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024- 25 

B. E. STUDENTS ADMITTED 

Date Day DURING ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 
1/11 Sem IVSem VISem VIISem 

2:00 PM to 5:00 Pl\1 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

26-05-2025 Monday P21MA201 ---
27-05-2025 Tuesday --- P21MA401 

28-05-2025 Wednesday P21PH102/202 ---
29-05-2025 Thursday P21CV103/203 P21**402 

30-05-2025 Friday P21 CHI 02/202 ---
31-05-2025 Saturday P21CS103/203 P21**403 

02-06-2025 Monday P21ME104/204 ---
03-06-2025 Tuesday P21EE105/205 P21**404 

04-06-2025 Wednesday P21EC 105/205 ---
05-06-2025 Thursday P21HSMC108/208 P21**405 

P21AEC109A P21KSK407 
06-06-2025 Friday P21KBK407 P21AEC109B 

P21CIP407 
09-06-2025 Monday --- P21HSMC408 

* P21KSK/ P21KBK/CIP407, P21HSMC408, P21UHV609: 9.30 AM TO 11.30 AM 
* P21HSMCI08/208, P21AEC109A/ P21AEC109B:2.00 PM to 4.00 PM 

**Respective Department Codes like AU, EE etc, # - Elective Courses. 

*Practical Exam Schedule: B.E. (II, IVand VI): Convenient time before 05-06-2025 
Viewing of answer scripts: 10-06-2025 

Announcement of Results: 10-06-2025 
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5. Website coordinator 
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